
a
u
c
t
i
o
n

toledo police 
seized vehicle auction

Auctioneers: Pamela Rose and Carson Helminiak
Office: 419-865-1224

Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Vehicle list is subject to change. Auto must be removed by Monday, October 7, 2019 between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm. Full 
payment due day of auction in the form of cash or check only. No credit cards accepted. If Buyer pays cash, the title will be received immediately. If 
paid by check, title will be mailed upon clearing of check. All vehicles are sold “As Is.” No vehicles will be started day of auction. All vehicles have 
salvage titles except for those marked as “City” vehicle. All information in this brochure was derived from sources believed to be correct, but is not 
guaranteed. Any other terms and conditions will be announced day of auction and will take precedence over printed matter.

Pamela Rose Auction Company, LLC
ReAl estAte | AuCtIONeeRs | CONsultANts

YEAR MAkE/MODEl COlOR VIN YEAR MAkE/MODEl COlOR VIN

More Vehicles Being Added! Watch Online For Additional Updates To Vehicle List And Photos!

sAtuRdAy, OCtOBeR 5, 2019 At 11:00 Am | PRevIew ANd RegIstRAtION At 9:00 Am
tOledO POlICe ImPOuNd lOt - 198 duRA AveNue, tOledO, OHIO 43612

2017 KAwK Cyl lK/gR JKBZXJe19HA025209
2014 BuIC veR Blu/ 1g4PP5sK0e4109530
2012 BuIC veR BlK/ 1g4PP5sK4C4201950
2012 KIA FRt gRy/ KNAFu4A21C5572835
2011 CHev ImP tAN/ 2g1wB5eK8B1134606
2011 dOdg AvN BlK/ 1B3Bd4FB2BN578329
2010 CHev eQX Red/ 2CNAldew9A6412146
2010 dOdg R15 BlK/ 1d7Rv1gt0As107012
2009 vOlK PAs gRy/ wvwJK73C09P059194
2008 stRN AuR BlK/ 1g8Zs57BX8F221954
2008 KIA sed Blu/ KNdmB233886206883
2008 CHev mAl Blu/ 1g1ZJ57748F178290
2008 CHev eQX wHI/ 2CNdl33F986010437
2007 dOdg NIt wHI/ 1d8gu58K47w734719
2007 PONt gRA BlK/ 2g2wP552971128205
2006 BuIC lCR BlK/ 2g4wC582261202786
2006 dOdg CHA sIl/ 2B3KA43R16H393441
2006 dOdg CHA gRy/ 2B3KA43g66H380943
2005 FORd F15 BlK/ 1FtRF14525NB50252
2005 suZI Cyl Blu/ Js1Rl41C852106796

2005 lINC ls wHI/ 1lNHm87A75y667964
2005 CAdI dev CRm/ 1g6Kd54y35u194584
2004 CAdI Cts mAR/ 1g6dm577140189093
2004 FORd ePd BlK/ 1FmPu17lX4lA12522
2004 JeeP lBy gRN/ 1J4gl58K34w125919
2003 gmC eNv BlK/ 1gKdt13s832203064
2003 vOlK Bug gRy/ 3vwBK21C03m404728
2003 CHev BlZ tAN/ 1gNCs18XX3K128292
2002 HONd ACC gld/ 1HgCg22502A017070
2002 mAZd tRB mAR/ 4F2Cu08192Km45729
2001 suZI Cyl yel/ Js1RF16C012101293
2001 gmC yuK wHI/ 1gKeK13t21R158823
2000 KAwK Cyl gRN/ JKAKXmlC3yA012922
2000 FORd F15 gRN/ 1FtRX18l4yNB55138
1998 dOdg R15 BlK/ 1B7HC13y2wJ170722
1994 FORd RNg Blu/ 1FtCR15X3RtA06174
1994 FORd mus Red/ 1FAlP45t6RF177963
1977 CAdI dev gRN/ 6d69s7e651798
moto BlK/Re l4sPAelJ1C2200102 005583-19 
lawnmower 313000124 004532-19  


